OLS, OPM & VFL in One Unit and Innovative Macro-bending Detection
Auto-wavelength recognition and remote
wavelength-switching
Automatically bidirectional loss test
Readable remote measurement values
Analysis of cable status e.g. Bending (Displayed
on screen)
Document results and generate reports to PC

A : Two ports, one port for OLS & one port for OPM
B : One port, OLS & OPM combined in one port
Ordering Information
OLM 01-0 X 3 XX  +  A0-001 XX
OLS Central Wavelength & OPM Power Range
01 to 07 & 41 to 47 are available for Model A
21 to 27 & 61 to 67 are available for Model B
01: 850nm & 1300nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
02: 1310nm & 1490nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
03: 1310nm & 1550nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
04: 1310nm & 1625nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
05: 1490nm & 1550nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
06: 1490nm & 1625nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
07: 1550nm & 1625nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
21: 850nm & 1300nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
22: 1310nm & 1490nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
23: 1310nm & 1550nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
24: 1310nm & 1625nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
25: 1490nm & 1550nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
26: 1490nm & 1625nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
27: 1550nm & 1625nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
41: 850nm & 1300nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
42: 1310nm & 1490nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
43: 1310nm & 1550nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
44: 1310nm & 1625nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
45: 1490nm & 1550nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
46: 1490nm & 1625nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
47: 1550nm & 1625nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
61: 850nm & 1310nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
62: 1310nm & 1490nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
63: 1310nm & 1550nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
64: 1310nm & 1625nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
65: 1490nm & 1550nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
66: 1490nm & 1625nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
67: 1550nm & 1625nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
Adapter for Model A OPM
01: Interchangeable FC
adapter
02: Interchangeable SC
adapter
03: Interchangeable LC
adapter
0 4 :  I n t e r c h a n g e a b l e
universal 2.5mm adapter
0 5 :  I n t e r c h a n g e a b l e
universal 1.25mm adapter
* Model A OLS port: Built-in
universal 2.5mm tip sleeve
* Model B single port: Built-
in  un iversa l  2 .5mm t ip
sleeve
OLM300   05
Adaptor for Model A OLS Port or Model B Single Port
Adaptor for Model A OPM Port